Under 17 Men

Pos Time
1 0:22:42
2 0:22:46
3 0:23:23
4 0:23:26
5 0:23:28
6 0:23:30
7 0:23:32
8 0:23:32
9 0:23:40

10 0:23:42
11 0:23:44
12 0:23:50
13 0:23:51
14 0:23:52
15 0:23:55
16 0:23:59
17 0:24:01
18 0:24:02
19 0:24:03
20 0:24:06
21 0:24:07
22 0:24:15
23 0:24:19
24 0:24:21
25 0:24:23
26 0:24:24
27 0:24:24
28 0:24:25
29 0:24:26
30 0:24:27
31 0:24:30
32 0:24:31
33 0:24:31
34 0:24:32
35 0:24:34
36 0:24:34
37 0:24:37
38 0:24:37
39 0:24:38
40 0:24:38
41 0:24:38
42 0:24:43
43 0:24:43
44 0:24:44
45 0:24:44
46 0:24:45
47 0:24:46
48 0:24:46
49 0:24:47
50 0:24:48
51 0:24:50
52 0:24:53
53 0:24:55
54 0:24:55
55 0:24:57
56 0:24:58
57 0:24:59
58 0:25:00
59 0:25:03
60 0:25:04
61 0:25:04
62 0:25:05
63 0:25:05
64 0:25:07
65 0:25:10
66 0:25:10
67 0:25:10
68 0:25:11
69 0:25:14
70 0:25:16
71 0:25:18
72 0:25:18
73 0:25:19
74 0:25:20
75 0:25:22
76 0:25:23
77 0:25:26
78 0:25:28
79 0:25:28
80 0:25:29
81 0:25:29
82 0:25:30
83 0:25:30
84 0:25:32
85 0:25:33
86 0:25:34
87 0:25:34
88 0:25:36
89 0:25:36
90 0:25:39
91 0:25:42
92 0:25:44
93 0:25:44
94 0:25:47
95 0:25:48
96 0:25:48
97 0:25:49
98 0:25:50
99 0:25:50
100 0:25:51

No
2026
1620
1721
1864
1991
1632
1973
1898
1829
1783
1799
1836
1816
1887
1797
1839
1834
1789
1928
1731
2038
1945
1803
1984
1767
1901
1605
1755
2039
1990
1930
1609
1728
2051
2033
1924
1749
1608
1672
1909
1798
1788
1661
2024
1993
2012
1875
1604
1607
1979
1610
1870
1837
1971
1756
1729
1780
1923
1982
2003
1711
1734
1817
1824
1889
1775
1997
1655
1986
1832
1941
1724
1611
1853
1777
1603
1710
1703
2015
2028
1768
1840
1952
1844
1769
1658
1745
1676
2019
1736
1622
1955
1683
1855
1765
1648
1895
2005
1874
1726

Name

Will Barnicoat
Flynn Jennings
Mohamed Ali
Liam Rawlings
Matthew Taylor
Oliver Bright
Alexander Parsons
Fergus Scott
Jenson Connell
Fraser Sproul
Rhys Ashton
Archie Lowe
Thomas Archer
Charlie Stephenson
Harry Hudson
Rowan Bennett
William Kay

Scott Nutter
Sebastian Segger-Staveley
Johnny Livingstone
Dylan Spencer
Felix Vaughan
Finnian Hutchinson
Fraser Gordon
Will Bellamy
James Wardle
Woody Jerome
Isaac Elam

Liam Stone

Henry Taylor

Kit Evans Lombe
Louis Small

Ben O'Dowd
Isaac Murray

Sam Hodgson
Lucas Milliken
Joe McDadd

Jack Small

Oscar Cousins
Tom Henson
Thomas Smales
Lucas Zurdo
Olle-joseph Parmenter
Alexander Thompson
Joseph Bentall
Thomas Jones
Rowan Miell-Ingram
Harry Hyde
Alastair Rushforth
Alexander Beeston
Kian Wiles

Owen Wilkinson
Daniel Payne

Joe Ponter

Sam Marsh

Robin Regan
Louis Hudson
Sam Hopkins
Matthew Dubery
Edward Pettitt
John Russell
David Race

Jake Evans

Finley Proffitt
Joel Taylor
Freddie Adams
Jack McNicol
Samuel Soles
Fintan Kavanagh
Ethan Gear

Jacob Harrison
Seweryn Czapka
Alexander Alston
Benjamin Hamblin
Charlie Turner
Max Duckworth
Adam Russell
Pierce Clisham
Charlie Woollett
Jack Campbell
Chris Coulson
Dylan Davies
James Moore
Elliot Smith
Samuel Gibson
Alexander Melloy
Raphael Rivero-Stevenet
Max McGarvie
James Harrod
Toby Scott
Joseph Carnelley
Charlie Roberts
James Price
Oliver Lock

Toby Middleton
Oliver Harper
Harvey Norden
Sam Stephens
Ben Cumberland
Charlie Harding

Club

Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Bideford AAC

Ealing Southall and Middlese:
Oswestry Olympians
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Team Bath AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Mansfield Harriers

Kendal Amateur AC
Lancaster and Morecambe At
Middlesbrough AC (mandale)
London Heathside

Richmond and Zetland Harrie
Kingston upon Hull AC
Morpeth Harriers and AC
Mercia Fell Runners

Keswick AC

Settle Harriers

Exeter Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
South London Harriers

Leeds City AC

Tonbridge AC

Houghton Harriers and AC
Rushcliffe AC

Aldershot Farnham and Distr
Hastings AC

Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Tonbridge AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Ashford AC

Eden Runners

Cornwall AC

Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Salford Harriers and AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Ashford AC

Chesterfield and District AC
Saint Edmund Pacers
Kingston upon Hull AC

Kent AC

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Trafford AC

Walton AC

Radley AC

Aldershot Farnham and Distr
Aldershot Farnham and Distr
Tonbridge AC

Barton and District AC
Peterborough and Nene Valle
Middlesbrough AC (mandale)
Taunton AC

Heanor RC

Eden Runners

Keighley and Craven AC
Salford Harriers and AC
Tonbridge AC

Vale Royal AC

Darlington H and AC
Gateshead Harriers and AC
London Heathside
Macclesfield Harriers and AC
Rossendale Harriers and AC
Ipswich Harriers

Trafford AC

Buxton AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway And Maidstone AC
South London Harriers

Ealing Southall and Middlese:
Bedford and County AC
North Somerset AC

Ipswich Harriers

Aldershot Farnham and Distr
Darlington H and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Watford Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Houghton Harriers and AC
Morpeth Harriers and AC

St Albans Striders

Newcastle Staffs AC
Houghton Harriers and AC
Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Guildford and Godalming AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Westbury Harriers
Gloucester AC

Bingley Harriers and AC

St Helens Sutton AC

City Of Norwich AC

North Somerset AC

Horwich R M | Harriers
Bristol and West AC
Rothwell Harriers and AC
Vale Royal AC

Radley AC

Eden Runners

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Time

0:25:52
0:25:55
0:25:56
0:25:58
0:25:59
0:26:00
0:26:01
0:26:02
0:26:02
0:26:03
0:26:05
0:26:07
0:26:07
0:26:08
0:26:08
0:26:11
0:26:11
0:26:13
0:26:14
0:26:15
0:26:17
0:26:18
0:26:18
0:26:19
0:26:19
0:26:20
0:26:20
0:26:21
0:26:21
0:26:22
0:26:22
0:26:25
0:26:25
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:31
0:26:32
0:26:33
0:26:34
0:26:37
0:26:38
0:26:40
0:26:40
0:26:40
0:26:42
0:26:42
0:26:44
0:26:46
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:52
0:26:53
0:26:54
0:26:55
0:26:55
0:26:56
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:26:59
0:27:00
0:27:02
0:27:02
0:27:02
0:27:03
0:27:05
0:27:05
0:27:07
0:27:08
0:27:09
0:27:09
0:27:15
0:27:16
0:27:17
0:27:18
0:27:19
0:27:19
0:27:20
0:27:20
0:27:20
0:27:22
0:27:22
0:27:22
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:27:27
0:27:32
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:27:36
0:27:40
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:46
0:27:47
0:27:48
0:27:49

No
1631
1936
1922
2041
1702
1660
1701
2021
1727
1659
1869
1747
1890
1995
1825
1913
1835
2032
1992
1618
1654
1934
1679
1944
1841
1884
1989
1957
2050
1695
1766
1940
1917
1637
1674
1741
1779
1845
1645
1606
1669
1650
1900
1938
1972
1915
1807
2035
1652
1932
1790
1931
1601
1907
1820
1762
1958
1602
1693
1808
1877
1974
1616
1826
1827
1696
1656
2017
1857
1754
1615
1673
1686
1933
1740
1664
2018
1920
1959
1624
1965
1774
1758
2022
2007
1848
1742
2014
1866
1718
1969
1804
1773
1665
1667
1885
1929
1954
1751
1833

Name

Tom Brash

Luca Stubbs
Joshua Dutton
Joshua Callum Hale
Luca Mayes
William Newcombe
Ben Reynolds
Joshua Morland
Solomon Johl
Callum Molloy
Samuel Oakley
Ewan Wheelwright
Samuel Gilson
Bradley Giblin
Archie Dyer

Zac Gaillemin
Max Creasey
William Goddard
Alexander Bailey
Jodrell Eddie
Stuart Diamond
Jude Miranda
Danny Adams
Nicholas Smith
Dylan Gooding
Matthew Raynor
Adam Singleterry
Edward Corden
Jacob Sanderson
Jack Villiers
Robert Seddon
Ben Harrison
Robbie Rigby

Joel Rooney
Finlay Grant
Harry Denton
Eric Beaumont
Louis Wakefield
Max Stevens
Ryan Martin
Scott Thomas
Harrison Mayne
Ben Squire

Alex Veloso

Max Watson
Alex James
Matthew Brennan
Finlay Kirk

Jack Shorten

Finn MacCarthy
Dylan Bowley
Ash Fowkes-Gajan
Jack Dickson

Sam Burkitt
Ruairi McGonagle
Dylan Sweet
Harry Ellwood

Kie Francis
Michael Stevens
Jamie Ford

Laurie Baker
Benjamin Naudi
Callum Webb
Joseph Farrelly
Samuel Bentley
George Gale
Miles Benyan

Leo Stockham
William Scott
Christopher Hudson
James Vinnicombe
Joseph Currie
Fynn Churton
Dylan Michel
Peter Braybrook
Corban Wood
William Wright
Samuel Bryan
Tobin Rose

Ben Rees

Lewis Boswell
William Madeira
Hector Revill
Thomas Reed
Joshua Dawson
Billy Life

Ewan Rodell

Joe Roberts

Hugh MacKie
Connor James Anderson
Jack Gunning
Joel Denton
Nathan Coy

Alex Coleston-Shields
Colin Foord
Daniel Francis
Jonathan Boardman
Aidan Tanner
Sam Tierney

Luke Stringer

Club

Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Salford Harriers and AC
Wirral AC

Corby AC

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Cookham RC

Westbury Harriers

Eden Runners

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Peterborough and Nene Valle
Halifax Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Trafford AC

Manchester Harriers and AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Middlesbrough AC (mandale)
Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Trafford AC

Belgrave Harriers

Buxton AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
City Of Norwich AC

South London Harriers
Morpeth Harriers and AC
Reading AC

Tonbridge AC

Stockport Harriers and AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers a
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
South London Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Chesterfield and District AC
Grantham AC

Keighley and Craven AC
Newcastle Staffs AC
Bracknell AC

Aldershot Farnham and Distri
Chelmsford AC

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Rushcliffe AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Taunton AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers and AC
Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Burton AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Kingston AC And Poly Harrier
Saint Edmund Pacers
London Heathside

Herne Hill Harriers

Stockport Harriers and AC
Abingdon AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Liverpool Harriers and AC
Reading AC

Telford AC

Bedford and County AC
Manchester Harriers and AC
Mansfield Harriers
Cleethorpes And District AC
Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Wells City Harriers

North Somerset AC

Harrow AC

Bedford and County AC
Chesterfield and District AC
City Of Stoke AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Grantham AC

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
West Cheshire AC

Salford Harriers and AC
Stockport Harriers and AC
Bingley Harriers and AC
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers an
Invicta East Kent AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Westbury Harriers
Wakefield District H and AC
North Norfolk Harriers AC
Grantham AC

Warrington AC

Penistone Footpath Runners
Doncaster AC

Swindon Harriers

Leigh Harriers and AC

Ilkley Harriers AC
CharnwoodAC
CharnwoodAC

Richmond and Zetland Harrie
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
St Albans Striders
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Medway And Maidstone AC



Under 17 Men

Pos
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Time
0:27:52
0:27:54
0:27:55
0:27:58
0:28:04
0:28:05
0:28:05
0:28:07
0:28:09
0:28:09
0:28:12
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:28:20
0:28:21
0:28:22
0:28:22
0:28:24
0:28:35
0:28:37
0:28:40
0:28:43
0:28:44
0:28:47
0:28:48
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:50
0:28:50
0:28:51
0:28:52
0:28:57
0:28:58
0:28:59
0:29:01
0:29:05
0:29:08
0:29:10
0:29:12
0:29:13
0:29:14
0:29:16
0:29:19
0:29:23
0:29:26
0:29:30
0:29:34
0:29:34
0:29:35
0:29:37
0:29:40
0:29:58
0:30:03
0:30:07
0:30:19
0:30:20
0:30:20
0:30:21
0:30:38
0:30:44
0:30:55
0:31:12
0:31:17
0:31:25
0:31:29
0:31:29
0:31:31
0:31:33
0:31:36
0:31:36
0:31:38
0:31:56
0:32:01
0:32:03
0:32:16
0:32:26
0:32:27
0:32:33
0:33:05
0:33:15
0:33:20
0:33:41
0:33:54
0:34:04
0:34:24
0:34:49

No
2008
1849
1988
1743
1998
1819
1846
1635
1714
1967
1949
1963
1629
1684
1962
1897
1946
1787
1663
1902
1868
1791
1716
1978
1985
1705
1706
1994
1633
1694
1670
1717
1638
1860
1613
1651
1785
1911
1822
1634
1617
1712
1851
1764
1867
1647
1738
1760
1759
1861
1968
1926
1708
1725
1795
1627
1831
1899
1876
1636
1722
1935
1961
1905
1850
1908
1856
1628
1852
1704
1964
1642
1894
1630
1896
1685
2025
2048
1859
1713
1796
1893
1640
1873
2001
1697
1690

Name

Samuel Langley
Ryan Eden

Daniel Seaton

Rori Rodell

Seb Patrick

Sidney Josland Diamond
Rudy Haywood
Jake Leng

Daniel Moulton
Mark Thompson
Matthew Warner
Josh Dobedoe
Will Andrews
Bryn Squires

Ned Campbell
Finbar Myers
Ryan Stewart
Jude Weekly
Joseph Wheeler
Charlie Combey
Harvey Hancock
Joshua Clutton
Jack Surgay
Alexander Adrian
Zac Jones

Joachim Bambury
Zachary Blair

Tom Bentall
Frederick Georgiou
Peter Stevens
Samuel Waite
Adam Allam
Justin Strover
Harry Sinclair

Sam Dawes

Ethan Sharratt
Billy Doxey

Joe Webb

Stan Dickenson
Callum Horton
Harry West

Harry Wilson
Callum Day
Monte Watson
Sam Garner

Jay Akbar

Ted Ramsay

Sam Camenzuli
Jacob Alley

Jamie Van-De-velde
Finlay Banwell-Moore
Finnegan Connolly
Nick Marshall
Rafa Davison
Ryan Raulia
Robbie Mumford
Joel Whittaker Naylor
James Gandee
Ryan Walker
Bailey Marks-Belaon
Thomas Barry
James Munyambu
Cameron Black
Charlie Boldock
Max Davies
Jordan Denny
Flynn Pankow
Archie Gilbey
Theo Edwards
Daniel Gaggini
Finlay Hutchinson
Connor Ely
Joshua Gilliard
Harvey Blanden
Thomas Lloyd
Joseph Bunn
Samuel Roberts
Alex Mitchell
Alistair Sinclair
Christopher Archer
Siddharth Zumkhawala
Daniel Easton
Callum Trainer
Alex Pullan

Fraser Bigg
William Parker
Theo Edmondson

Club

Wakefield District H and AC
North Shields Polytechnic Clu
Tonbridge AC

Grantham AC

Trafford AC

London Heathside

North Norfolk Harriers AC
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Dartford Harriers AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers an
Southend On Sea AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
City Of Sheffield And Dearne
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
South Shields Harriers and AC
Kent AC

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Saffron AC

Peterborough and Nene Valle
Kettering Town Harriers
Derby AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Croydon Harriers

Croydon Harriers

Trafford AC

Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Doncaster AC

Blackheath And Bromley Hari
North Somerset AC

Bedford and County AC
Burton AC

Kenilworth Runners

Saint Edmund Pacers

Amber Valley and Erewash Al
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Bedford and County AC
Darlington H and AC

North Somerset AC

Highgate Harriers
Peterborough and Nene Valle
Bristol and West AC
Gosforth Harriers and AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

North Somerset AC

Swindon Harriers

Serpentine RC

Croydon Harriers

Ealing Southall and Middlese:
Kettering Town Harriers
Birtley AC

Mansfield Harriers

Rushcliffe AC

Ramsbottom RC

Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Ealing Southall and Middlese:
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saint Edmund Pacers

North Somerset AC

Saint Edmund Pacers

North Somerset AC

Bishops Stortford RC

North Somerset AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bourne Town Harriers
Rothwell Harriers and AC
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
City Of Stoke AC

Winchester and District AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers a
North Somerset AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Rothwell Harriers and AC
Blaydon Harriers and AC
Radcliffe AC

Tyne Bridge Harriers
Cleethorpes And District AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

Pos Time No Name

Team Results:
Pos Points Team / Club

1 86  Windsor Slough Eton and Hounslo
2 109 Tonbridge AC
3 200 Aldershot Farnham and District
4 298 Eden Runners
5 345 Cambridge and Coleridge AC
6 345 Trafford AC
7 349  South London Harriers
8 375 Salford Harriers and AC
9 405  Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
10 437  London Heathside
11 449  Blackheath And Bromley Harriers
12 571  North Somerset AC
13 590 Ealing Southall and Middlesex AC
14 629 Peterborough and Nene Valley A
15 642 Bedford and County AC
16 696  Saint Edmund Pacers
17 702  Grantham AC
18 806 Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
19 909 Kettering Town Harriers
20 961 Stratford Upon Avon AC

Club

Placings
(1212935)
(5243050)
(27484976)
(3356100109)
(4386106 110)
(4567114 119)
(2271124 132)
(3658103 178)
(31102122 150)
(13 63 155 206 )
(6101134 208)
(7494169 234)
(372254 261)
(52111221245)
(73163171 235)
(40154 238 264)
(136 175 187 204 )
(130159 230 287)
(151222 255281)
(212215263 271)



